
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. 	Name of Procuring Agency: 	 Executive Engineer Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

2. 	Tender Reference No: 	 Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/168/ of 2017 DATED 28-02-2017 

Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	S.N0.2:- CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD FROM 

SHIKARPUR RAILWAY CROSSING TO NEW BUS TERMINAL VIA SABZI 

MANDI (DUAL CARRIAGE WAY) MILE 0/0-2/6 (4.40 KMS) ADP 2720 

3. 	 (2016-17). 

4. 	Method of Procurement: 	 Single Stage - One Envelope Bidding procedure 

5. 	Tender Published: 	 SPPRA Website S. No. 

1 Daily Kaleem Sukkur Dated 02-04-2017 

2 Daily Dawn Karachi Dated 03-04-2017 

3 Daily Express Karachi Dated 02-04-2017 

6. 	Total Bid Documents Sold: 	 04 Nos. 

7. 	Total Bids Received: 	 03 Nos. 

8. 	Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

9. 	No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

10. 	Bid (s) Rejected: 	 02 Nos. 

11. 	Financial Bid Opening date: 	 21-04-2017 

12. 	Bid Evaluation Report: 

S. No. Name of Firm or 

Bidder 

Cost offered by 

the 

Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

cost 

Comparison with 

Estimated cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 M/s Barkatullah Balouch 

Construction Co. 

289,321,793 2nd lowest A-i 8.30 % Above 

Except Item No:5&7 

-ii 20.75 % Above 

On Item No: 5 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

75,398,400 B- 7140/- P.Rft 

7,185,024 C- 0.80 % Above 

371,905,217 

2 M/s MAC Engineering & 

Contractor 

285,131,332 

1st Lowest A-i 62.90 % Above 

Except Item No:5&7 

-ii 18.90 % Above 

On Item No: 5 

Being the lowest 

rates are bidder 

accepted 

Recommended 

for Award of 

work 

75,250,560 B- 7126/- P.Rft 

7,106,616 C- 0.30 % Below 

367,488,508 - 

3 M/s Ali Builders 

291,560,670 

3rd lowest A-i 9.0 % Above 

Except Item No:5&7 

-ii 21.95 % Above 

On Item No: S 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

75,451,200 B- 7145/- P.Rft 

7,199,280 C- 1.0 % Above 

374,211,150 - 

Sign ture of the Chairman / 

r 

	

( MA JP.:R UL- hilt$ 	UG 	 ( HAFEEZULkt I  
/ SIST NT 	GI 	R 	 ASSISTANT 	. 

PROVL. HIGH 	AYS 5 	-DIVISION 	 PUBLIC HEA 	' ENGINEERING 

Members of the Committee:- 

( 

MON ) 	 ( GHULAM .Dii..-  HAIKH ) 

INEER 	 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION 
S 	KUR 	 S 	tee! • 	ION ROHRI 	 SUKKUR 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. 	Name of Procuring Agency: 	 Executive Engineer Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

2. 	Tender Reference No: 	 Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/168/ of 2017 DATED 28-02-2017 

Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	S.N0.1:- WIDENING & RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM OLD 

NATIONAL HIGHWAY PASSING THROUGH ALI WAHAN TOWN MILE 

3. 	 0/0-2/7 (4.63 KMS) ADP 2475 (2016-17). 

4. 	Method of Procurement: 	 Single Stage - One Envelope Bidding procedure 

5. 	Tender Published: 	 SPPRA Website S. No. 

1 Daily Kaleem Sukkur Dated 02-04-2017 

2 Daily Dawn Karachi Dated 03-04-2017 

3 Daily Express Karachi Dated 02-04-2017 

6. 	Total Bid Documents Sold: 	 04 Nos. 

7. 	Total Bids Received: 	 03 Nos. 

8. 	Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

9. 	No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

10. 	Bid (s) Rejected: 	 02 Nos. 

11. 	Financial Bid Opening date: 	 21-04-2017 

12. 	Bid Evaluation Report: 

S. No. Name of Firm or 

Bidder 

Cost offered by 

the 

Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

cost 

Comparison with 

Estimated cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 M/s Ali Builders 195,211,011 2nd lowest A-i 15.30 % Above 

Except Item No:7&9 

-ii 21.40 % Above 

On Item No: 7 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

260,596 B- 1.0 % Above 

3,818,430 C- 1.50 % Above 

105,996,000 D- 7300/- P.Rft 

305,286,037 - 

2 M/s Barkatullah Balouch 

Construction Co. 

190,651,975 

1st Lowest A-i 12.85 % Above 

Except Item No:7&9 

-ii 18.95 % Above 

On Item No: 7 

Being the lowest 

rates are bidder 

accepted 

Recommended 

for Award of 

work 

257,500 B- 0.20 % Below 

3,750,714 C- 0.30 % Below 

103,425,960 D- 7123/- P.Rft 

298,086,149 - 

3 M/s MAC Engineering & 

Contractor 

197,653,683 

3rd lowest A-i 16.75 % Above 

Except Item No:7&9 

-ii 22.50 % Above 

On Item No: 7 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

261,886 B- 1.50 % Above 

3,837,240 C- 2.0 % Above 

106,722,000 D- 7350/- P.Rft 

308,474,809 - 

Signature of the Chairman 

( MA 	 AQ 	 a 	( HAFEEZ L 

	

ASSISTA 	ENGINEER 	 ASSISTANT 

PROVL. HIGH 	AYS SU 	SION 	 PUBLIC HE 

	

S 	KKUR 	 SUB-DIVISION 

/ Members of the Committee:- 

EMON ) 	 ( GHUL 	SHABIR SHAIKH ) 

GINEER 	- 	_ ____ 	EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

GINEERING 	 PROVII—ZIAL HIGHWAYS DIV:SION 

ROHRI 	 SUKKUR 



NAMES AND 
DESIGNATION OF 
ALL THE 
MEMBERS OF 
PROCUREMENT 
COMMITTEE 

0-  \LETTERS F04 AU 16 



NAMES AND DESIGNATION OF ALL THE MEMBERS 

OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 

(MEMBER) 

1. ( MAZHAR-U 	UGIIAL ) 
ASSISTA ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL HIG WAYS SUB-DIVISION 
SU KUR 

(MEMBER) 

2. ( HAFEEZU 	MEM 
ASSISTAN 	NEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
SUB-DIVISION ROHRI 

3. (CHAIRMAN) 

( GHULAM S ABIR SHAIKH ) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION 
SUKKUR 



• BID EVALUATION REPORT 
Name of Procuring Agency: 	 Executive Engineer Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

2. Tender Reference No: 	 Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/168/ of 2017 DATED 28-02-2017 

Tender Description/Name 	 S.N0.3:- CONSTRUCTION / WIDENING & RECONDITIONING OF ROAD of work/item: 
FROM N-65 p POINT CITY SCHOOL LANDS DOWN BRIDGE ON 

BUNDER ROAD VIA LAKHAN VILLAGE (RING ROAD OF SUKKUR CITY) 

3. MILE 0/0.7/4  (12.00 KMS) ADP 2721 (2016-17). 
-1. 	Method of Procurement: 	 Single Stage - One Envelope Bidding procedure 

5. 	Tender Published: 	 SPPRA Website S. No. 

1 Daily Kaleem Sukkur Dated 02-04-2017 

2 Daily Dawn Karachi Dated 03-04-2017 

3 Daily Express Karachi Dated 02-04-2017 

6. 	Total Bid Documents Sold: 	 04 Nos. 

7 	Total Bids Received: 	 03 Nos. 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 

10. Bid (s) Rejected: 	 02 Nos. 

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 	 21-04-2017 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

S. No. Name of Firm or 

Bidder 

Cost offered by 

the 

Bidder 

Ranking in 

terms of 

cost 

Comparison with 

Estimated cost 

Reasons for 

acceptance/ 

rejection 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 M/s Ali Builders 158,621,518 1st Lowest A-i 12.90 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

-ii 18.80 % Above 

On Item No:07 

Being the lowest 

rates are bidder 

accepted 

Recommended 

for Award of 

work 

114,188,731 B-i 6.95 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

-ii 19.0 % Above 

On Item No:07 
987,685 C- 11.30 % Above 
395,817 D- 0.50 % Below 

27,636,840 E- 0.30 % Above 
301,830,591 - 

2 M/s MAC Engineering & 

Contractor 

160,946,400 

2nd lowest A-i 14.30 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

-ii 20.50 % Above 

On Item No:07 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

116,013,966 

B-i 8.45 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

•ii 21.0 % Above 

On Item No 07 
1,001,000 C- 12.80 % Above 
401,784 D• 1.0 % Above 

27,941,760 E- 0.80 % Above 
306,304,910 - 

3 M/s Barkatullah Balouch 

163,709,277 

3rd lowest A-i 16.45 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

-ii 21.70 % Above 

On Item No:07 

Being the highest 

rates are bidder 

has been 

rejected 

Responsive 

117,375,152 

B-i 9.60 % Above 

Except Item No:07 

-ii 22.40 % Above 

On Item No:07 
1,009,430 C- 13.75 % Above 
402,977 D- 1.30 % Above 

48,052,640 E• 1.20 % Above 
330,549,476  

x 
Signature of the Chairm • 	mbers of the Committee:- 	A 

,..0-11P 
	

/ 	
liiP: %.• Jr • 

	

i 	4  P  

	

R•11!.;dir 	: 	AL 	 ( HAFEEZUL 	EMON ) 	 ( GHULA 	SHABIR SHAIKH ) 

	

AS •IS 41.11WP . 	ER 	 ASSISTAN 	NGI► 	 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVL. 	IG WAYS SUB-DIVISION 	PUBLIC HEAL 	NGINEERING 	 PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION 

	

SUKKUR 	 SUB-DIVISION ROHRI 	 SUKKUR 



ORIGINAL 
COMPARATIVE 
STATEMENT 



( Mazhar-
Assist 

Provincial Hig 
S 

ughal 
nt E 	ieer 
ways Sub-Division 
kkur 

, OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION. SUKKUR.  

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Date of Opening 21-04-2017 

Name of work:- 	 S.NO:1:- WIDENING & RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM  
OLD NATIONAL HIGHWAY PASSING THROUGH ALI 
WAHAN TOWN MILE 0/0-2/7 (4.63 KMS) (PHASE-I) ADP 
2475 (2016-17).  

S.No. Name of Contractor Rate quoted by Contractor 

1 M/s Ali Builders Part-A-i 15.30 % Above 
Except Item No. 7&9 

-ii 21.40 % Above 
On Item No. 7 

Part-B 1.0 % Above 
Part-C 1.50 % Above 
Part-D 7300/= P.Rft 

2 M/s Barkatullah Balouch Construction Co. Part-A-i 12.85 % Above 
Except Item No. 7&9 

-ii 18.95 % Above 
On Item No. 7 

Part-B 0.20 % Below 
Part-C 0.30 % Below 
Part-D 7123/= P.Rft 

3 M/s MAC Engineering & Contractor Part-A-i 16.75 % Above 
Except Item No. 7&9 

-ii 22.50 % Above 
On Item No. 7 

Part-B 1.50 % Above 
Part-C 2.0 % Above 
Part-D 7350/= P.Rft 

(Member) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

( Hafeezu) Memon ) 
Assistant Engineer 

Public Hea I1 Engineering 
Sub-Division Rohri 

INA\ 

( Ghulam ha sir Shaikh ) 
Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 
Sukkur 



( Maz 

Assista 

Provincial High 

Sukk r 

Division 

--- OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION, SUKKUR.  

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Date of Opening 21-04-2017  

Name of work:- 	 S.NO:2:- CONSTRUCTION 	IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD 

FROM SHIKARPUR RAILWAY CROSSING TO NEW BUS 

TERMINAL VIA SABZI MANDI (DUAL CARRIAGE WAY) 

MILE 0/0-2/6 (4.40 KMS) (PHASE-I) ADP 2720 (2016-17).  

S.No. Name of Contractor Rate quoted by Contractor 

1 M/s Barkatullah Balouch Construction Co. Part-A-i 8.30 % Above 
Except Item No. 5&7 

-ii 20.75 % Above 

On Item No. 5 

Part-B 7140/- P.RFT 
Part-C 0.80 % Above 

2 M/s MAC Engineering & Contractor Part-A-i 6.90 % Above 
Except Item No. 5&7 

-ii 18.90 % Above 

On Item No.57 

Part-B 7126/- P.Rft 

Part-C 0.30 % Below 

3 M/s Ali Builders Part-A-i 9.0 % Above 

Except Item No. 5&7 
-ii 21.95 % Above 

On Item No. 5 
Part-B 7145/- P.Rft 
Part-C 1.0 % Above 

(Member) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

111\1 
( Hafeezull. 	►  e on ) 

Assistant En 

Public Healt 	eering 

Sub-Division Rohri 

( Ghulam Shabir Shaikh ) 

Executive Engineer 

Provincial Hig ways Division 

Sukkur 



( Mazhar-ul 

Assista 

Provincia 	ways Sub-Division 

S kkur 

OFFICE OF TUE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION. SUKKUR.  

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Date of Opening 21-04-2017  

Name of work:- 	 S.NO:3:- CONSTRUCTION/WIDENING & RECONDITIONING 

OF ROAD FROM N-65 @ POINT CITY SCHOOL LANDS 

DOWN BRIDGE ON BUNDER ROAD VIA LAKHAN VILLAGE 

(RING ROAD OF SUKKUR CITY) MILE 0/0-7/4 (12.00 KMS) 

ADP 2721 (2016-17).  

S.No. Name of Contractor Rate quoted by Contractor 

1 M/s Ali Builders Part-A-i 12.90 % Above 
Except Item No.07 
-ii 18.80 % Above 

On Item No.07 
Part-B-i 6.95 % Above 

Except Item No.07 
-ii 19.0 % Above 
On Item No.07 

Part-C 11.30 % Above 
Part-D 0.50 % Below 

Part-E 0.30 % Below 

2 M/s MAC Engineering & Contractor Part-A-i 14.30 % Above 

Except Item No.07 

-ii 20.50 % Above 
On Item No.07 

Part-B-i 8.45 % Above 

Except Item No.07 
-ii 21.0 % Above 

On Item No.07 

Part-C 12.80 % Above 

Part-D 1.0 % Above 

Part-E 0.80 % Above 

3 M/s Barkatullah Balouch Part-A-i 16.45 % Above 

Except Item No.07 
-ii 21.70 % Above 

On Item No.07 
Part-B-i 9.60 % Above 

Except Item No.07 

-ii 22.40 % Above 

On Item No.07 

Part-C 13.75 % Above 
Part-D 1.30 % Above 

Part-E 1.20 % Above 

(Member) 

	

( Hafeezu 	emon ) 

	

Assista 	 r 

Public Hea t Engineering 

Sub-Division Rohri  

hairman) 

( Gh lam Shabir Shaikh ) 

Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 

Sukkur 



MINUTES OF BID 
OPENING 
MEETING SIGNED 
BY ALL PC 
MEMBERS 

0 \LET1(14SIOR ALL 16 



NIT No: TC/G-55/l'Q/ 280 /of 2017, Dated: 30-03-2017. 

Method and procedure of procurement: NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING  
(SINGLE STAGE — ONE ENVELOPE).  

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING 

A meeting of the procurement committee of this department was held on 

dated: 21-04-2017 for opening the bids received in respect of subject NIT till the deadline 

of submission. The meeting was attended by all following members of the procurement 

committee and the representative of bidders. (Attendance sheet is enclosed). 

The bids were opened at 04:00 PM  in the presence of the above mentioned 

particulars and the rates quoted by bidders were read aloud and encircled by Chairman of 

the Procurement Committee. All the members of the procurement committee signed each 

and every page of financial proposal/ bids. The bids do not contain any over-writing or 

cutting. 

The committee shall examine all the bids as per the Qualification/ 

eligibility criteria provided in the bidding documents, arithmetical checks and verify the 

documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. 

The meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair. 

(MEMBER) 	 (CI- IRMAN) 

_„••••"P A  

(MAZIIAR 40, 	AL) (HAFEEZULL 	,MON) (CHULA 
ASSIST NT ' INEER 	ASSISTANT E ►  

Provincial I ghways Sub-Division 	Public Heal 	ngineering 
ukkur 	 Sub-Division Rohri 

3IR SHAIKH) 
TIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Highways Division 
Sukkur 



ATTENDANCE 
SHEET 

0 \1MERS FOR ALL 16 



(Member) 
	

(Member) 

( Hafeezull 
ngineer 	Assistan 	'neer 

ghways Sub-Division Public H Ith Engineering 
Sukkur 	 Sub-Division Rohri 

( azhar 
Assi 

Provincial 

ATTENDANCE SHEET OF PARTICIPATION IN  TENDER PROCESS 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION SUKKUR 

NIT NO: TC/G-55/PQ/ 280 / OF 2017 DATED 30-03-2017 

DAts  of Upening 	 

Name of work:- 	 S. NO: / ADP NO. 1 / 2475 :- W/R OF ROAD FROM 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY PASSING THROUGH ALI WAHAN 
TOWN MILE 0/0-2/7 (4.63 KMS) (PHASE-I) (2016-17) 

350.000 MILLION.  

S. 

No. 

Name of Contractor /Firm Signature  

1 mIk 	Flt;p>ci:),Icke-f& 7 f.,,c-',,s, 

2 
KAI .S 	(2.v14-.=:/_--- 	4,  t. ‘'.....tg.t.A.e.1. 	etm fe443̀ :. 

/,ir., 
ir  

Pf/( 
3 

MU MAc- 	v‘ene_..,;,..1 A cen"A-N.c.Azv itt----C:_. 
_ 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(Chairman) 

( Ghula Shabir Shaikh ) 
Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 
Sukkur 



mon ) ( Ghula Shabir Shaikh ) 
Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 
Sukkur 

• ATTENDANCE SHEET OF PARTICIPATION IN TENDER PROCESS 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION SUKKUR 

NIT NO: TC/G-55/13Q/ 280 OF 2017 DATED 30-03-2017 

Date of Opening 21-04-2017  

Name of work:- 	 S.NO:/ADP NO.2/2720 :- CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENT 
OF ROAD FROM SHIKARPUR RAILWAY CROSSING TO NEW 
BUS TERMINAL VIA SABZI MANDI (DUAL CARRIAGE WAY)  
PHASE-I (2016-17) 400.000 MILLION.  

S. 
No. 

Name of Contractor /Firm Signature 

1 
MIS A-  (.i° 	g t.a I A 0 -r_s 

4It-'- 

2 , 
NI t S fat kaAtAPAL fejet,,,./.. (,,,NN  LA--ut .. c.,3 :  

3 
"‘
„Al 
iM4r-- 	Enb.me..e•Av 	52 	e......rAVek ckf.;fr 1 it 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(Member) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

( Mazha 	 ( Hafeezu 
Assi.t. - ---- ngineer 	AssistanSoi: • - - 

Provincial ighways Sub-Division Public Hea th Engineering 
Sukkur 	 Sub-Division Rohri 



•ATTENDANCE SHEET OF PARTICIPATION IN TENDER PROCESS  

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL HIGHWAYS DIVISION SUKKUR 

NIT NO: TC/G-55/11Q/ 280 / OF 2017 DATED 30-03-2017 

Date of Opening 21-04-2017 

Name of work:- 	 S. NO: / ADP NO. 3 / 2721 :- CONSTRUCTION/WIDENING 

OF ROAD FROM N-65 p POINT CITY SCHOLL LANDS 

DOWN BRIDGE ON BUNDER ROAD VIA LAKHAN VILLAGE 

(RING ROAD OF SUKKUR CITY) MILE 0/0-7/4 (12.00 KMS) 

PHASE-I (2016-17) 330.000 MILLION.  

S. 

No. 

Name of Contractor /Firm Signature 

2 
AN.1, 	MA c. E et  vl it4Yll 51 Ce::$VAX4C1-6;  

3  r4N \ 	„ \t_ex t.k\VN 	R.J.aut-, ersek.- 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(Member) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

	

( Mazh 	 ( Hafeezulla 	mon ) 

	

As 	 sneer 	 Assistant 	•eer 
Provincial Highways Sub-Division Public He. 	Engineering 

Sukkur 	 Sub-Division Rohri 

( Ghula 	habir Shaikh ) 
Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 

Sukkur 



BIDDER'S 
QUALIFICATION / 
TECHNICAL 
EVALUATION REPORT / 
PREQUALIFICATION 
REPORT SIGNED BY ALL 
PC MEMBERS 



BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of 2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Provincial Highways 
Division Sukkur 

2.  • Tender Reference No. Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of 

2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 

item: 

Widening & Reconditioning of Road from 

Old National Highway passing through Ali 

Wahan Mile 0/0-2/7 (4.63 Kms) (Phase-I) 

ADP No. 2475 (2016-17) 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s Barkatullah Balouch Construction Co. 

Government Contractor 

6.  N.T.N: Available 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Available 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available 

11.  Funds / Budget Available 

12.  05% Earnest Money Available 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding 

Document 

Deposited 

(Member) 

(Mazh 	 hal ) 	( Hafeezull 	emon ) 
As•istant gineer 	 Assistant Engineer 

	

Provincial ighways Sub-Division Public Healt 	ngineering 

Sukkur 	 Sub-D.  on Rohri  

(Chairman) 

( Ghula Shabir Shaikh ) 

Executive Engineer 

Provincial Highways Division 

Sukkur 



ber) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

-ul 	q 	ghal ) 	( Hafeez 
an 	ineer 	 Assistant 

hways Sub-Division Public Healt 

	

ukkur 	 Sub-D' ion Rohri 

Assis 

Provincial Hi 

on) 	( Ghulam ShabirShaikh ) 
neer 	Executive Engineer 

' hways Division 

Sukkur 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of 2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Provincial Highways 

Division Sukkur 

2.  Tender Reference No. Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of 
2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 

item: 

Construction / Improvement of Road from 

Shikarpur Railway Crossing to New Bus 

Terminal via Sabzi Mandi (Dual Carriage 

Way) Mile 0/0-2/6 (4.40 Kms) (Phase-I) 

ADP No. 2720 (2016-17) 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s MAC Engineering & Contractor 

Government Contractor 

6.  N.T.N: Available 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Available 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available 

11.  Funds / Budget Available 

12.  05% Earnest Money Available 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding 
Document 

Deposited 

• 



S 
BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of 2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

Provincial Highways Division Sukkur 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer Provincial Highways 

Division Sukkur 

2.  Tender Reference No. Pre-Qualification No. TC/G-55/ 168 / of  

2017 Dated 28-02-2017 

3.  Tender description / Name of work 

item: 

Construction / Widening & Reconditioning 

of Road from N-65 @ Point City School 

Lands Down Bridge on Bunder Road via 

Lakhan Village (Ring Road of Sukkur City) 

Mile 0/0-7/4 (12.00 Kms) ADP No.2721 

(2016-17) 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s Ali Builders Government Contractor 

,._ 	6. N.T.N: Available 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Available 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available 

11.  Funds / Budget Available 

12.  05% Earnest Money Available 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding 

Document 

Deposited 

(Member) 
	

(Member) 
	

(Chairman) 

11 
(Mazhar- I df • , r i4 ; . 	( Hafeezut 	on) 	( Ghula Shabir Shaikh ) 

....... 
Assi 	n ngineer 	 Assistant 	gine- 	 ive Engineer 

Provincial ighways Sub-Division Public Hea 	ngineering Provincial Highways Division 

Sukkur 	 Sub-Division Rohri 	 Sukkur 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19

